SUPERIOR FINLEASE LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC061995

Regd. Off: 305, IIIrd Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110085 Email id: superiorfinlease@gmail.com Website: http://www.superiorfinlease.com

August, 06, 2018

The BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeeboy Towers
Dalal street,
Mumbai- 400001

Email Id: corp.relations@bseindia.com

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited 4th Floor, Vibgyor Towers, Plot No. C-62 Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra east Mumbai- 400098

Email Id: raviraj.nirbhawane@mcx-sx.com

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement for information of Board Meeting.

Pursuant to Regulations 30 & 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015 we are forwarding herewith copies of Newspaper clippings of Intimation of Board Meeting of the Company which is scheduled to be held on Saturday, August 11, 2018 at 1:00 P.M. inter-alia to consider and approve Un-audited Standalone Financial Results along with the Limited Review Report thereon of the company for the quarter ended June 30, 2018, published on Saturday, August 04, 2018 in "Financial Express" in English language and Jansatta, in Hindi language.

You are requested to kindly take note of the same.

Thanking You, Yours Truly,

For Superior Finlease Limited For Superior Finlease Limited

Director / Auth. Signatory

HARISH KUMAR (Director)

DIN: 02591868

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

SUPERIOR FINLEASE LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC061995
Regd. Off: 305, Ill* Floor, Aggarwal Plaza,
Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110085
Email id: superiorfinlease@gmail.com Website: http://www.superiorfinlease.com NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 & Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Superior Finlease Limited ("the Company") will be held on Saturday, August11, 2018 at the Registered Office of the Company at 1:00 P.M., inter-alia, to consider and approve Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended June 30, 2018.

Further details are also available on the website of the Company i.e. at www.superiorfinlease.com and also on the website of BSE Limited i.e. http://www.bseindia.com and Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited at https://www.msei.in/ where the shares of the company are listed.

For Superior Finlease Limited

Date : August 03, 2018 Place : New Delhi

Tender No.

E4380022

MPSCARC

No

Harish Kumar (Director) DIN: 02591868

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED, JHANS

Tender Notice

Item Description

Framework Agreement (FA) for procurement of Marshalling Box for PowerTransformer on Finish Basis.

CTILES LIMITED nclave, Opp. Kalkaji Post

TRIDEV INFRAESTATES LIMIT DIDL 1909PLC034528

TRIDEV INFRAESTATES LIMIT bot 1999-PLC034528
[Formerly Known as Ashutash Paper Mills Limital6213012 / 26236966
[CIN: L21012D1988PLC03342] . 94-524565227
Red Office: 299 6F Triveni Apartment Sweys as 94-524565227
Red Office: 299 6F Triveni Apartment Sweys as 94-524565227
Red Office: 299 6F Triveni Apartment Sweys as 94-524565227
Red Office: 299 6F Triveni Apartment Sweys as 94-52456227
Red Office: 299 6F Triveni Apartment Sweys as 94-52456227
Red Office: 299 6F Triveni Apartment Sweys and 50 chipations and disclosure Website: www.trideviniraestates.in good legations and disclosure Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations 13° day of August, 2015 and Disclosure Regularements), Regulatifi Kishore House, Assandh 2015, Notice is hereby given that a mee@2103, Haryana to consider, of the Board of Directors will be helde on record the Un-audited Monday, 13° August, 2018, inter alia along with Limited review consider and approve the Un-audited Monday and prove the Un-audited Monday and prove the Un-audited Monday (18° August, 2018, inter alia along window for dealing in along with other business if any.
The information contained in this no Company will remain closed available on the Company's websit of the Directors / Officers / available on the Company's websit of the Directors / Officers / available on the Company's websit of the Directors / Officers / available on the Company's websit of the Directors / Officers / available on the Company's websit of the Directors / Officers / available on the Company's websit of the Directors / Officers / available on the Company's websit of the Directors / Officers / available on the Company during the closure

For Tridev Infraestates Line Company during the closure

Qty. Tender (Nos.) Due Date

24.08.18

300

Atul Kumar Aga For Riba Textiles Limited Place: New Delhi Date: 02.08.2018

Sd/ 18 man & Whole-time Director DIN: 00202164 andh Road, Panipat-132103

CRANEX LIMITED

egistered Office: 9, DDA Market, Katwaria Sar Opposit Qutab Hotel, New Delhi -110016 Landline: (0120-3240427 CIN: L74899DL1973PLC006503 Web: http://www.cranexitd.com E-Mail: cranex1@yahoo.com NOTICE

NOTICE
In Compliance of Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, it is hereby informed that a meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, 14th August, 2018 at 050 OPM, at the Corporate Office of the Company at 5711, Industrial Area, Site IV, Sahibabad -201010 (UP) to consider and approve, inter-aila, the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the First quarter ended 30th June, 2018.

It this conpection, Kindly note that nursurant to.

the Hirst quarter ended 30th June, 2018. In this connection, Kindly note that pursuant to the Company's Code of Conduct framed in accordance with SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, the code), Trading Window for dealing in shares of the Company, for persons specified under the Code, shall remain closed from Monday, 10th August, 2018 to Thursday, 10th August, 2018 to Church Windows, 10th August, The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.cranexitd.com and may also be accessed on the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com

By Order of the Board

Place: New Delhi Date: 04.08.2018

For Cranex Limited Prakash Kedia Compliance Officer

Ind-Swift Laboratories Ltd.

Regd. Off.: SCO 850, Shivalik Enclave. NAC Manimajra, Chandigarh. 160101 CIN No.124232CH1995PLC015553

NOTICE

 Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR)
 NIT NS. 2015, Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of Board of Directors pany will be held on Tuesday, the 14th August, 2018 to consider n record inter-alia among other items the Un-Audited Financial 4020 he quarter ended 30th June, 2018.

mation is also available on the Company website at wiftlabs.com and the websites of Stock Exchanges at

For Ind-Swift Laboratories Ltd.

PARDEEP VERMA AVP-Corp. Affairs & Co. Secy.

APPOINTMENT

MPSEDC invites application for the following vacancy: CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT (ONE POST)

experience of 4 years post membership.

Remuneration: Rs. 45,000/- per month (consolidated).

extendable on satisfactory performance. For more details, please vi 018 at 11.30 a.m. to consider and approve, inter alia, extendable on satisfactory performance. For more details, please violated Financial Results along with Limited Review Report our website. Interested candidates may submit their resume as paudited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report Application format given in website and Finall the same company for the First Quarter/ 3 Months ended on June 30, Application format given in website and Email the same personnelandadministration@mpsedc.com by 16.08.2018.

MANAGING DIRECTOR

MADHYA PRADESH STATE ELECTRONIC alles of Book Global Growth of the purpose of e-voting. The purpose of e-voting of the purpose o

State IT Centre, 47 A, Arera Hills, Bhopal-462011

AUTOLITE (INDIA) LIMITE india com) and (www.nseindia.com).

Regd. Office: D-469, Road No 9A, VK.I Area, Jaipur-302013, Rojasti dance with the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)

E-mailtinvestors/Qautopal.com | Website: www.sulopal.com ons., 2015, the trading window shall remain closed from 05°

CIN: L31506RJ1977PLC001738

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulativew Delhi 2015, "2/2018-19" Meeting of the Board of Directors is scheduled on Tue93 August, 2018 14th day of August, 2018 at D-469, Road No 9A, V.K.I Area, Jaipur-302013

Sealed Tenders are invited for above item in two bid system. Detailed tender documer may be downloaded from website www.bhel.com through Tender notification link. Pleandla.com and www.nseindia.com.

be in touch with our website for any change in due date or corrigendum. No further predevertsements will be given. The offer of the bidders who are in the banned lists a also to offer of the bidders, who engage the services of the banned firms, shall be rejected. The andigarh of banned firms is available on BHEL website www.bhel.com. Likewise, the offers 18-2018

AVP-Corp. Affairs & Co. Set those bidder(s) will not be considered if the business dealings have been suspend (under hold / delisting) by BHEL, Jhansi with the bidder(s) during the given period. Contact are monikav@bhel.in Dy. Manager/MM & akhatlotya@bhel.in DGM/M-DC Off.: 94, 1st Floor, Shambhu Dayal Bagh Marg, AGM (MM-9d. Off.: 94, 1* Floor, Shambhu Dayal Bagh Marg, Okhla Industrial Area Phase-III, Old Ishwar Nagar,

New Delhi-20, Tel: 011-40551200, No.011-40551280/81 *Website: www.cordscable.com cci@cordscable.com*CIN L74999DL1991PLC046092 NOTICE

Qualification and Experience: Graduate with CA and minimus hereby given, pursuant to Regulation 47 read with in 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure tents) Regulations, 2015 that 184th meeting of the Board of The appointment shall be on contract basis initially for a period of 2 year of the Company is scheduled to be held on Monday, 13

ay, Date, Time and Venue of 27th Annual General Meeting.

convening the ensuing AGM and other related matters.

Phone: (0755)-2518623, 2518601, Fax: 2579324, Website: mpsedc.com viz. (www.cordscable.com) and the website of the Stock

M.P. Madhyam.91072/20

ges where Company's shares are listed viz.

2018 to 15th August, 2018 (both days inclusive).

By Order of Board of Directors For Cords Cable Industries Limited

Sd/-Garima Pant Company Secretary

For Superior Fiblease Limited

Jans Director / Auth. Signatory

ERS LIMITED

Delhi-Rohtak Road, Delhi-110087 200400 Fey No - 011-2528288

ਨ अधीत होगी। ने जाएगी। बैंक की जानकारी में कोई अधिभार नहीं है। इन इलेक्ट्रॉनिक बोली'' होगी। बोलीदाता को सलाह दी नुखें। ग) सम्पत्ति का निरीक्षण 3.9.2018 तथा 4.9.2018 ग जा सकता है। घ. सम्पत्ति को आरक्षित मृल्य से म ाव को आगे बढ़ा सकते हैं। इ. आरक्षित मूल्य के 10% 110006 के पक्ष में डिमांड ड्राफ्ट द्वारा किया जा सकता खा, नई दिल्ली-110006, खाता नं. 0271295000001 एनईएफटी/ निधि अंतरण द्वारा किया जा सकता है। च. इए। डिजीटल हस्ताक्षर प्रमाणपत्र से संबंधित विवरणों के , टेली. 124- 432000 (एक्स्टें. 200), प्लॉट # 301 auctions.com, delhi C1 India.com, वेबसाईटः तेथि को तत्काल बोलीदाता (यदि वैध डिजीटल हस्ताक्षर ईएमडी के भुगतान के बाद इच्छुक बोलीदाता को केनरा ारा 6.9.2018 के 5.00 बजे अप. से पूर्व अधोलिखित , यदि आरटीजीएस/ एनईएफटी द्वारा भूगतान किया गया के प्रमाण की फोटो कॉपी। लेकिन, सफल बोलीदाता को मा करना होगा, 3) बोलीदाता का नाम, संपर्क सं., पता, का विवरण। ज) इच्छुक बोलीदाता को पोर्टल यूजर आईडी तथा पास्वर्ड प्राप्त करना होगा। संभावित २३1), टेली. 124-4302000 (एक्स्टें. 200), प्लॉट # bankeauctions.com से ई-नीलामी पर ऑन लाइन ी के निपटारे के 2 दिनों के भीतर उन्हें वापस लौटा दी शुरू होगी। बोलीदाता रु. 10,000/- के गुणक में अपनी वतम बोली (आरक्षित मूल्य से कम नहीं) जमा करते हैं में की जाएगी जो प्रतिभृति, क्रेडीटर की पुष्टि के अधीन वाद 25% विक्री मूल्य (पूर्व-प्रदत्त ईएमडी सहित) का तिर किया जाएगा। यदि सफल बोलीदाता निर्धारित अवधि अधिकारी द्वारा जब्त कर ली जाएगी तथा संपत्ति की फिर गर्जेज आदि का भुगतान केवल सफल बोलीदाता को ही स्त/ स्थगित करने अथवा उसकी शतौं को परिवर्तित करने य के 1% की दर से टीडीएस का भुगतान किया जाएगा हों जिनके पास इन्टरनेट की सुविधा नहीं हो किन्तु वे ई-वाजार शाखा, नई दिल्ली-110006 शाखा से सम्पर्क करें र्ह करें: श्री एम.के. सोयाल (मुख्य प्रबंधक), केनरा बैंक, 9560090271), ईमेल आईडी: cb0271@canara-9813887931), रेली. 124-4302000 (एक्स्टें. 200), m-122001, Support@bankeauctions.com,

न तो केनरा बैंक न ही सेवा प्रदाता किसी चुक/ विफलता । इस प्रकार की आकरिमक परिस्थितियों से बचने के लिए व्यवस्था/ विकल्प का प्रावधान कर लें ताकि वे इस प्रकार

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, केनरा वैंक

ASSOCIATED FINMAN LTD

CIN: L65910DL1984PLC018871

Place: New Delhi Date: 03.08.2018

Sd/-Mitashi Bisaria Company Secretary

सपेरिअर फिनलीज लिमिटेड CIN: L74899DL1994PLC061995 कार्याः ३०५, ।।। रा तल, अग्रयाल प्लाजा

सेक्टर-14, रोहिणी, नई दिल्ली-110085 Email id: superiorfinlease@gmail.com Website: http://www.superiorfinlease.com

सूचना

भारतीय प्रतिभृति और विनिमय बोर्ड (सूचीवन दायित्व तथा उदचाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 29 एवं 33 के साथ पठित विनियमन 47 के अनुपालन में एतद्दारा सूचित किया जाता है कि सूचेरिक्स फिनलीज लिमिटेड (''कम्पली') के निरेशक पंडल की एक वैठक शनिवार, 11 आगस्त, 2018 को 1.00 बजे अप, में कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय में आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के साथ 30 जून, 2018 को समाप्त निमाही के लिए कंपनी के अनंकेक्षित स्टैण्डएलॉन वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार कर उसे अभिलेख में लिये

विस्तत विवरण कम्पनी की वेबसाईट अर्थात www.superiorfinlease.com तथा साथ ही गिएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाईट अर्थात बीएसर्ट http://www.bseindia.com तथा मेट्रोपॉलिट स्टॉक एक्सचैंग ऑफ इंडिया लिमि https://www.msci.in, पर उपलब्ध हैं कंपनी के शेयर सूचीवद्ध हैं।

सुपेरिअर फिनलीज लिमिटेड

चरता । हरीश कुमा (ਜਿਟੇ:

तिथि: 3 अगस्त, 2018 स्थान: नई दिल्ली

DIN: 02591868 "IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

आरएसीएल गिअरटेक लिमिटेड

al कार्यानयः १९वर्षा तम् इरिम कविरिट टायर नेहरू प्रदेश, नई टिस्पी ११००१०, भारत Phones ११ 11 66155129 -91 120 4688500 Fax No -91 120 4688513 e-mail: info@racigeartech.com/ Website: www.racigeartech.com, CIN No.: L34300DL1983PLC016136

्र सुखना

प्रतिनृति और विभिन्न थोर्ड (मृत्यीयम् द्वावित्व एवं उदयादन आगेका) विभिन्नम, 2015 के विभिन्नम 47 के

CIN No. 145201011965PLCU1726 पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 118, उपरी प्रयम् तल, प्रकाश शेष भवन, 7, रॉलन्डाय मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110001 फोन : 23555051, 23555052, फैक्स : 91-11-25310639, 23559550, ऐमेल : info@ansalabl.com वेयसाइट :www.ansalabl.com

सूचना

एतदहारा सूचित किया जाता है कि भारतीय प्रतिभूति और विनिमय बोर्ड (सूचीबद्धता बाध्यताएँ और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएँ) विनिमय 2015 के अधिनियम 29 एवं 47 के अनुपालन में, कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक मंगलवार, 14 अगस्त, 2018 को कान्फ्रेंस रूम, 118, यूएफएफ, प्रकाशदीप भवन, 7, टॉल्स्टॉय मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110001 में आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें 30 जून, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार कर उसे अनुमोदित किया

यह जानकारी कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.ansalabl.com के साथ मुंबई स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

अंसल बिल्डवेल लि. के लिए इस्ता./ (अशोक बाब्) वी.पी. एवं कम्पनी सचिव FCS No.: 2328

त्थान । नई दिल्ली दिनांक 01 अगस्त, 2018

स्पेस टेलीलिंक लिमिटेड

(CIN: U64200DL2009PLC190648) 139, तरुण एन्वलेब, पीतमपुरा, नई दिल्ली-110034 ई-मेल आईडी: ankit@spacetelelink.com; फोन: 011-2439271 प्रपत्र सं. आईएनसी-26

केन्द्र सरकार

(क्षेत्रीय निदेशक), उत्तरी क्षेत्र, कॉपॉरेट कार्य मंत्रालय, नई दिल्ली के समक्ष

कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013, कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 (4) तथा कंपनी (निगमन) नियमावली, 2014 के नेयम 30 (6) (ए) यथा, अद्यतन संशोधित के मामले में तथ स्पेम टेलीलिक्स लिमिटेड

तथा

त पंजीकृत कार्यालय डी 139, तरुण एन्क्लेव, पीतमपुरा, नई दिल्ली-110034 में है, के मामले में

तदुद्वारा आम जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि ''राष्ट्रीय राजधानी क्षेत्र दिल्ली'' से ''हरियाणा राज्य'' मैं उसके पंजीकृत कार्यालय को परिवर्तित करने के लिए कंपनी को सक्षम बनाने के लिए 31 मई, 2018 को आयोजित असाधारण आमसभा में पारित विशेष प्रस्ताव के अनुसार कंपनी के मेमोरेंडम ऑफ एसोसिएशन के परिवर्तन की पुष्टि के लिए कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 13 के अंतर्गत यह कंपनी केंद्र सरकार के पास आवेदन करने का प्रस्ताव

कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय के इस प्रस्तावित परिवर्तन से यदि किसी व्यक्ति को हित प्रभावित होता हो, वे उक्त परं पर उसके पंजीकृत कार्यालय में आवेदक कंपनी को उसकी एक प्रति के साथ इस सृचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि से चीदह दिनों के भीतर अपने हित की प्रकृति तथा आपत्ति के कारणों का उल्लेख करते हुए एक श्रपथ पत्र द्वारा समर्थित अपनी अपनि क्षेत्रीय निदेशक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, बी-2 विंग, 2रा तल, पर्यावरण भवन, सौजीओ कॉम्प्लैक्स, नई दिल्ली 110003 में जमा करें या जमा करवाएं या पंजीकृत डाक से भेजें।

बोर्ड की ओर से

स्पेस टेलीलिक लिमिटेड के लिये हस्ता./-

अंकित गोयर

स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथि: 4 अगस्त, 2018

निवेशव DIN: 02605262

नर्ड दिल्ली

For Superior Finlease Limited

Direction I Samatory